Ekran Kartlari

AFOX

AXLE

ASUS

AXLE

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

4096D4L5)

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64Bit

(GT1030/4GD4P4DIL)

GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI 64Bit

RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit

GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5

PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5

GIGABYTE GV-N4070WF30C-12GD

HDMI DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS

MP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS

3XDP HDMI 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS

(AX-RX-560/4GD5P8DIP)

HDMI/DVI 64BIT

64Bit HDMI/DVI

RTX4070 12GB GDDR6X

2X 12G 0C GDDR6X HDMI

3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6X

2X E1 12G 0C GDDR6

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G-EVO GDDR6X 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X E 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIT

Marka

Afox

Axle

Asus

Axle

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Stok Fiyat
10+ 84,00
3 95,00
10+ 123,00
0 89,00
0 123,00
0 123,00
0 699,00
0 789,00
0 799,00
0 849,00
0 859,00
0 859,00

usb

usb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X E1 12G OC

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X WHITE 12G 0C

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G-WHITE 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-012G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X E 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS PROART-RTX4070-012G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192BIT

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 4070 0C EKRAN KARTI

ASUS DUAL-RTX4070-12G 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

ASUS TUF-RTX4070-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP
192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti GAMING X SLIM WHITE 12G
12GB GDDR6X HMDI DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X E1 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4070TI-012G GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
192Bit

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

899,00

899,00

899,00

899,00

899,00

938,00

959,00

959,00

999,00

999,00

1.175,00

1.199,00

1.203,00

1.299,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb



ASUS TUF-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDRX DP HDMI 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 192BIiT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI
DP 192BIT

ASUS GEFORCE TUF-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192Bit

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-V)

AXLE GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64BIT (AX-
GT1030/4GD4P4DI)

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Colorful

Axle

.299,00

.299,00

.399,00

424,00

.499,00

.599,00

90,00

100,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



